
XV
. 2

 : 
D

IS
TR

IC
T 

W
IS

E 
SE

ED
 P

R
O

C
ES

SI
N

G
 U

N
IT

 L
IC

EN
SE

  H
O

LD
ER

S

(G
ia

nt
 - 

>1
00

0 
kg

 / 
hr

: M
ed

iu
m

 : 
25

0-
99

9 
Kg

s 
/ h

r :
 S

m
al

l <
25

0 
Kg

s 
/h

r: 
H

an
d 

Pr
oc

es
si

ng
 (u

pt
o 

25
0 

Kg
 / 

H
r)

S. N
o.

D
is

tr
ic

t

 G
ov

er
nm

en
t S

PU
s

 Q
ua

si
 G

ov
er

nm
ne

t S
PU

s
Pr

iv
at

e 
SP

U
s

Giant 

Medium 

Small 

Hand
 Processing 

Total

Giant 

Medium 

Small 

Hand
 Processing 

Total

Giant 

Medium 

Small 

Hand
 Processing 

Total

1
Ka

nc
hi

pu
ra

m
1

1
0

6
8

0
0

0
0

0
3

1
0

0
4

2
C

he
ng

al
pa

ttu
0

6
0

6
12

0
1

0
0

1
0

1
0

0
1

3
C

he
nn

ai
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

4
C

oi
m

ba
to

re
1

0
0

14
15

2
0

2
1

5
3

1
1

0
5

5
Th

e 
N

ilg
iri

s
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

6
C

ud
da

lo
re

0
3

0
17

20
0

1
0

1
2

0
4

0
0

4
7

D
ha

rm
ap

ur
i

0
2

0
8

10
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
8

D
in

di
gu

l
0

0
1

14
15

0
0

0
0

0
1

0
2

0
3

9
Er

od
e

1
0

0
27

28
2

0
0

0
2

1
4

0
0

5
10

Vi
llu

pu
ra

m
1

3
0

17
21

0
1

0
1

2
4

3
0

0
7

11
Ka

lla
ku

ru
ch

i
0

3
0

8
11

0
0

0
0

0
5

5
0

0
10

12
Ka

ny
ak

um
ar

i
0

1
1

9
11

0
0

1
0

1
0

0
0

0
0

13
Ka

ru
r

1
1

0
10

12
0

0
0

0
0

1
0

0
0

1
14

Kr
is

hn
ag

iri
1

1
0

0
2

0
1

0
15

16
1

0
0

0
1

15
M

ad
ur

ai
2

2
0

16
20

3
1

0
2

6
5

0
0

0
5

16
N

ag
ap

at
tin

am
0

0
0

2
2

0
0

0
0

0
0

3
0

0
3

17
M

ay
ila

du
th

ur
ai

2
1

0
1

4
0

4
0

0
4

0
0

0
1

1
18

N
am

ak
ka

l
1

1
0

26
28

0
0

0
0

0
2

0
0

0
2

19
Pe

ra
m

ba
lu

r
0

0
1

5
6

0
0

0
0

0
1

1
0

0
2

20
Ar

iy
al

ur
0

3
0

6
9

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

1
1

21
Pu

du
kk

ot
ta

i
1

2
2

16
21

0
1

0
1

2
1

3
0

5
9

22
R

am
na

d
1

2
0

12
15

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0



XV
. 2

 : 
D

IS
TR

IC
T 

W
IS

E 
SE

ED
 P

R
O

C
ES

SI
N

G
 U

N
IT

 L
IC

EN
SE

  H
O

LD
ER

S

(G
ia

nt
 - 

>1
00

0 
kg

 / 
hr

: M
ed

iu
m

 : 
25

0-
99

9 
Kg

s 
/ h

r :
 S

m
al

l <
25

0 
Kg

s 
/h

r: 
H

an
d 

Pr
oc

es
si

ng
 (u

pt
o 

25
0 

Kg
 / 

H
r)

S. N
o.

D
is

tr
ic

t

 G
ov

er
nm

en
t S

PU
s

 Q
ua

si
 G

ov
er

nm
ne

t S
PU

s
Pr

iv
at

e 
SP

U
s

Giant 

Medium 

Small 

Hand
 Processing 

Total

Giant 

Medium 

Small 

Hand
 Processing 

Total

Giant 

Medium 

Small 

Hand
 Processing 

Total

23
Sa

le
m

1
2

0
28

31
0

1
0

2
3

2
7

1
3

13
24

Si
va

ga
ng

ai
0

3
0

12
15

0
1

0
0

1
0

1
0

0
1

25
Ti

ru
ne

lv
el

i
1

2
0

12
15

0
1

0
0

1
2

2
0

1
5

26
Te

nk
as

i
0

1
0

14
15

0
0

0
0

0
5

6
0

0
11

27
Th

an
ja

vu
r

6
1

0
11

18
0

4
0

1
5

6
5

0
0

11
28

Th
en

i
0

2
0

10
12

0
1

0
1

2
2

0
1

1
4

29
Th

iru
va

llu
r

2
2

0
20

24
1

2
0

0
3

2
0

0
0

2
30

Th
iru

va
ru

r
1

5
0

3
9

0
1

0
0

1
1

6
0

0
7

31
Th

oo
th

uk
ud

i
1

1
0

12
14

0
1

0
0

1
2

4
0

5
11

32
Ti

ru
pp

ur
1

1
0

15
17

0
0

0
0

0
60

0
0

0
60

33
Ti

ru
va

nn
am

al
ai

0
3

5
34

42
0

0
1

0
1

0
1

4
0

5
34

Tr
ic

hy
0

5
0

18
23

0
7

0
1

8
1

2
0

0
3

35
Ve

llo
re

0
1

0
8

9
0

0
0

2
2

1
0

0
0

1
36

R
an

ip
et

0
4

0
12

16
0

0
0

0
0

3
0

0
0

3
37

Th
iru

pa
th

ur
0

0
0

7
7

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

38
Vi

ru
dh

un
ag

ar
5

0
0

12
17

0
1

2
0

3
4

4
6

0
14

TO
TA

L
31

65
10

44
8

55
4

8
30

6
28

72
11

9
64

15
17

21
5


